Route 13 Strath Creek

Time Table 2020
Stop | am | pm Point
Depot | 7.45| 4.20 Strath Creek Strath Creek Store
1 7.55]4.12 Strath Creek Store In front of park
2 7.57 1410 Kingparrot Ck Rd Orange Flagam 803 pm
3 8.00 | 4.07 Kingparrot Ck Rd After Triangle Road
4 8.12 | 3.56 Goulburn Highway At Trawool Shed
3 8.18 | 3.50 Telegraph Bus Shelter
6 8.22 | 3.46 Telegraph Cnr Kobyboyn road
7 8.23 | 3.45
8 8.25| 3.44
9 8.28
10 |8.29
3.40
3.42
8.30| 3.30 P12 BUS BAY
8.45|3.20 St Marys BUS BAY
8.50 | 3.25

CAUTION SHOULD BE TAKEN ON KOBYBOYN ROAD TO AVOID CONFLICT WITH RACE HORSE TRAINING

Times are influenced by weather and traffic conditions. Please be ready to board 5 minutes before times.

C:\Users\gail.strahan\Downloads\Strath Creek Route 13 Timetable 2020 (2).xIsx

20/11/2020



	Sheet1

